MCKB series
LEVER CLAMP CYLINDER
Features
● Lever type clamp cylinder gives high clamping force.
● Simple mounting of sensors on all four sides of body.
● Hard anodised body gives smooth lines and high corrosion
resistance.
Specification

12 Rod cover Aluminum alloy 1
13 Washer Carbon steel 6
14 Snap ring Spring steel 6
15 Rod bush Bearing alloy 1 ø25 without No.15
16 Connecting pin Stainless steel 2
17 Lever pin Stainless steel 1
18 Holder Carbon steel 1
19 Connecting plate Carbon steel 2
20 Lever Carbon steel 1
21 Head cover Aluminum alloy 1
22 Magnet ring Magnet material 1 for magnet type only
23 Piston Aluminum alloy 1 for magnet type only
Order example of
repair kits
Tube I.D. Repair kits
ø25 PS-MCKB-25
ø32 PS-MCKB-32
ø40 PS-MCKB-40
ø50 PS-MCKB-50
ø63 PS-MCKB-63
20
13
17
16